Measures
(Highest Score is 10)

QPP 39 - Screening for
Osteoporosis for Women 65-85
Years of Age

PAC
NOW

PAC Q1 PACQ2

1))

RISE QUALITY MEASURES (®AY
AS OF 8/25/17

LHD JGL
LHD Q1 LHD Q2
NOW . E NOW

QPP 110 - Preventative Care and
Screening: Influenza
Immunization

QPP 130 - Documentation of
Current Medications in the
Medical Chart

QPP 111 - Pneumococcal
Vaccination Status for Older
Adults

QPP 226 - Preventative Care and
Screening: Tobacco Use:
Screening and Cessation
Intervention

QPP 238 - Use of High-Risk
Medications in the Elderly

QPP 128 - Preventative Care and
Screening: Body Mass Index
(BMI) Screening and Follow-Up
Plan

QPP 236 - Controlling High Blood
Pressure

GLH
NOW

GLH Q1 GLH Q2

DB
NOW

9.6

6.1

10.0

4.7

7.1

6.2

3.9

3.0

9.6

5.3

10.0

5.2

5.2

8.5

3.0

3.0




