RISE QUALITY MEASURES ^(6A1) AS OF 8/25/17

Measures (Highest Score is 10)	PAC NOW	PAC Q1	. PAC Q2	NOW	JJJ Q1	JJJ Q2	LHD NOW	LHD Q1	. LHD Q2	JGL NOW	JGL Q1	JGL Q2	GLH NOW	GLH Q1	GLH Q2	DB NOW	DB Q1	DB Q2
QPP 39 - Screening for Osteoporosis for Women 65-85 Years of Age	9.2	9.2	9.3	8.7	8.5	8.9	8.1	8.3	8.2	9.5	9.7	9.6	9.8	9.7	9.9	9.5	9.6	9.6
QPP 110 - Preventative Care and Screening: Influenza Immunization	8.0	9.0	5.3	4.3	5.2	4.3	10.0	6.3	3.0	8.6	9.3	9.0	9.7	10.0	4.1	5.3	6.1	5.3
QPP 130 - Documentation of Current Medications in the Medical Chart	7.9	7.8	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	7.8	7.7	10.0	7.8	7.6	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0
QPP 111 - Pneumococcal Vaccination Status for Older Adults	6.8	6.8	6.8	4.2	3.6	4.5	10.0	3.0	10.0	6.5	7.5	6.3	9.9	10.0	10.0	5.1	4.7	5.2
QPP 226 - Preventative Care and Screening: Tobacco Use: Screening and Cessation Intervention	6.3	6.7	5.7	6.7	6.5	6.4	5.3	6.3	4.7	7.1	6.8	5.9	6.0	6.7	5.4	5.4	7.1	5.2
QPP 238 - Use of High-Risk Medications in the Elderly	6.3	6.4	6.3	6.4	6.5	6.4	5.8	6.1	5.7	6.3	6.4	6.3	6.2	6.3	6.3	6.7	6.2	8.5
QPP 128 - Preventative Care and Screening: Body Mass Index (BMI) Screening and Follow-Up Plan	4.7	4.6	3.0	4.6	4.3	3.3	6.6	6.4	4.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	5.6	5.6	3.2	3.1	3.9	3.0
QPP 236 - Controlling High Blood Pressure	5.7	4.8	5.4	6.4	7.4	5.3	4.5	3.0	5.7	6.2	6.3	5.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0